SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1+1

Riferimento
DNYJ-33-287
DNYJ-33-28ZA
DNYJ-33-28ZC
L2Y6-26-248

SPB930

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Versione assale
Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura

Spessore [mm]

AM

Marchio
BREMSI
DELPHI

ICER

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

B. PADS MAZDA
Disponibile
8050141337369
Front

60,1

1417

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

16

Riferimento
BP3930
LP5045EV
182433
RB2433
21960.02
21960.02
SPB930
2650601
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